
Apple / Bergamott
Absolut Vodka, Mandorla, Italicus 
& apple 
 
Strawberry / Coconut
Bacardi Blanca, strawberry, 
pineapple & coconut 

C L A S S I C S                       

S H A R P  /  S O U R                 1 7 8

T A L L  /  F R E S H                   1 7 8

Orange / Gentian 
Makers Mark, Aperol, Amaro 
Montenegro & tamarind

Caramel / Cacao 
Martell VSOP, Punsch, Amargo, 
caramel & cacao 

Negroni
Bombay Premier Cru, Martini 
rubino, Campari & bitters

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Borghetti, 
Galliano & cold brew 
 
Dry Martini 10cl 
Bombay Premier Cru, Noilly Prat 
& Bitters 

Rhubarb / Basil 
Beefeater gin, Carpano bianco & 
apple , rhubarb & basil 

Pear / Verjus
Poire Williams, Campari, verjus & 
raspberry

G E N T L E  /  L U S C I O U S         1 7 8

B O O Z Y  /  S T I F F                 1 7 8

Raspberry / Pepper
Altos Plata, Mezcal, Wray & 
Nephew, raspberry & timut pepper

Pineapple / Spices
Absolut Smoky Piña, Falernum & 
grilled pineapple

 
88

90
85 
95

D R A F T
Melleruds

B O T T L E
Sleepy Bulldog Pale Ale
Daura Damm Gluten free
Boulard Cidre Biologique

B E E R  /  C I D E R

N O N  A L C O H O L I C

M O C K TA I L S
 
Negroni
Spicy Paloma

B E E R
Estrella Damm 
Easy Rider Bulldog
Ginger Beer

W I N E  /  C I D E R
Oddbird sparkling wine 
 
2020 Pomologik  
Apple cider, Ingrid Marie 
 

 
95

105

60
65
45

95

75

Please inform the staff about any pontential allergies

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

NV Mandois Brut Origine 12cl
Épernay, Champagne

Le Contesse Prosecco D.O.C 15cl 
Prosecco Treviso, Veneto

195

165

178

 
178

205 



Salami
Fänkålssalami

 
Prosciutto 
Prosciutto, black pepper & olive oil

 
Cheese bigné
Trentino cheese, truffle, balsamico 
& hazelnuts

 
Olives
Cerignola 
 

Almonds
Marcona

Caviar  
Oscietra caviar, fried bread,  
shallots, chives & smetana 
15, 30, 50 or 100g

95
 

 
95

95
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75 
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